


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Computational intelligence
Results: 2877






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51[image: Telefonica Research System for the Spoken Web Search task at Mediaeval 2012 Xavier Anguera Telefonica Research Edificio Telefonica - DiagonalBarcelona, Spain]	Telefonica Research System for the Spoken Web Search task at Mediaeval 2012 Xavier Anguera Telefonica Research Edificio Telefonica - DiagonalBarcelona, Spain
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ceur-ws.org
Language: English - Date: 2012-09-25 13:51:20
	Computational linguistics
	Dynamic programming
	Dynamic time warping
	Time series analysis
	Natural language processing
	Information science
	Information retrieval
	Artificial intelligence
	Computing
	Speech recognition


	52[image: Automatic adaptation of Proper Noun Dictionaries through cooperation of machine learning and probabilistic methods Georgios Petasis, Alessandro Cucchiarelli(*),Paola Velardi(§), Georgios Paliouras, Vangelis Karkaletsis,]	Automatic adaptation of Proper Noun Dictionaries through cooperation of machine learning and probabilistic methods Georgios Petasis, Alessandro Cucchiarelli(*),Paola Velardi(§), Georgios Paliouras, Vangelis Karkaletsis,
Add to Reading ListSource URL: wwwusers.di.uniroma1.it
Language: English - Date: 2003-01-22 10:22:20
	Linguistics
	Computational linguistics
	Machine learning
	Artificial intelligence
	Cognition
	Natural language processing
	Semantics
	Statistical classification
	Word-sense disambiguation
	Parsing
	Supervised learning
	Probabilistic classification


	53[image: Information Retrieval by Semantic Similarity Angelos Hliaoutakis1 , Giannis Varelas1 , Epimeneidis Voutsakis1 , Euripides G.M. Petrakis1? , and Evangelos Milios2 1  Dept. of Electronic and Computer Engineering]	Information Retrieval by Semantic Similarity Angelos Hliaoutakis1 , Giannis Varelas1 , Epimeneidis Voutsakis1 , Euripides G.M. Petrakis1? , and Evangelos Milios2 1  Dept. of Electronic and Computer Engineering
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.intelligence.tuc.gr
Language: English - Date: 2011-12-08 06:07:25
	Information science
	Knowledge representation
	Information retrieval
	Computational linguistics
	Information
	Technical communication
	Knowledge engineering
	Semantic similarity
	WordNet
	Vector space model
	Ontology
	Upper ontology


	54[image: 9. KONFERENCA JEZIKOVNE TEHNOLOGIJE Informacijska družba - IS 2014 9th Language Technologies Conference Information Society - IS 2014]	9. KONFERENCA JEZIKOVNE TEHNOLOGIJE Informacijska družba - IS 2014 9th Language Technologies Conference Information Society - IS 2014
Add to Reading ListSource URL: nl.ijs.si
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-19 11:19:10
	Natural language processing
	Artificial intelligence
	Artificial neural networks
	Computational linguistics
	Machine learning
	Learning
	Language modeling
	Word embedding
	Word2vec
	Language model
	Semantic similarity
	Latent semantic analysis


	55[image: SIGCHI Conference Proceedings Format]	SIGCHI Conference Proceedings Format
Add to Reading ListSource URL: poloclub.gatech.edu
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-22 15:05:19
	Computational science
	Computer graphics
	Infographics
	Business intelligence
	Academia
	Communication design
	Statistical models
	Statistics
	Visual analytics
	Visualization
	Predictive modelling


	56[image: Microsoft PowerPoint - frameNet-edited [Compatibility Mode]]	Microsoft PowerPoint - frameNet-edited [Compatibility Mode]
Add to Reading ListSource URL: lrec2016.lrec-conf.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-08-02 12:42:39
	Linguistics
	Knowledge representation
	Computational linguistics
	FrameNet
	Hypertext
	Artificial intelligence
	Lexical item
	Lexicon
	Lexical
	Frame language
	Manually Annotated Sub-Corpus


	57[image: ISM@FIRE-2014: Named Entity Recognition Indian Languages Shantanu Dubey, Bharti Goel, Dinesh Kumar Prabhakar and Sukomal Pal Indian School of Mines, Dhanbad Jharkhand, India]	ISM@FIRE-2014: Named Entity Recognition Indian Languages Shantanu Dubey, Bharti Goel, Dinesh Kumar Prabhakar and Sukomal Pal Indian School of Mines, Dhanbad Jharkhand, India
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.isical.ac.in
Language: English - Date: 2014-12-05 23:51:05
	Artificial intelligence
	Machine learning
	Linguistics
	Computing
	Computational linguistics
	Statistical classification
	Named-entity recognition
	Cat
	Test
	Conditional random field
	Part-of-speech tagging
	Classifier


	58[image: Computing Text Semantic Relatedness using the Contents and Links of a Hypertext Encyclopedia Majid Yazdania,b , Andrei Popescu-Belisa a Idiap Research Institute 1920 Martigny, Switzerland b EPFL, Ecole]	Computing Text Semantic Relatedness using the Contents and Links of a Hypertext Encyclopedia Majid Yazdania,b , Andrei Popescu-Belisa a Idiap Research Institute 1920 Martigny, Switzerland b EPFL, Ecole
Add to Reading ListSource URL: majid.yazdani.me
Language: English - Date: 2015-08-19 06:57:44
	Computational linguistics
	Information science
	Linguistics
	Information retrieval
	Natural language processing
	Knowledge representation
	Semantics
	Artificial intelligence
	Semantic similarity
	Explicit semantic analysis
	WordNet
	Semantic network


	59[image: #dlvr  Deep Learning and its Applications in Vision and Robotics http://juxi.net/workshop/deeplearning-applications-vision-robotics-2015/]	#dlvr  Deep Learning and its Applications in Vision and Robotics http://juxi.net/workshop/deeplearning-applications-vision-robotics-2015/
Add to Reading ListSource URL: juxi.net
Language: English - Date: 2015-11-30 17:49:47
	Computational neuroscience
	Applied mathematics
	Cybernetics
	Neuroscience
	Deep learning
	Convolutional neural network
	Robotics
	Artificial intelligence
	Artificial neural network


	60[image: ¨ DORTMUND TECHNISCHE UNIVERSIT AT REIHE COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH CENTER 531 Design and Management of Complex Technical Processes and Systems by means of Computational Intelligence Methods]	¨ DORTMUND TECHNISCHE UNIVERSIT AT REIHE COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH CENTER 531 Design and Management of Complex Technical Processes and Systems by means of Computational Intelligence Methods
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ls2-www.cs.uni-dortmund.de
Language: English - Date: 2008-05-05 10:03:51
	Ant colony optimization algorithms
	Mathematical optimization
	Search algorithms
	Applied mathematics




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0263 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



